DeRuyter

Girls (ROCKETS) Junior Varsity Volleyball
2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Mikaela Cormier

Players (13)

NAME

Graycie Barber
Bree Burdick
Electra DeGroat
Avery Hillman
Adelia Leonardo
Madelyn Murphy
Payton Near
Shanley Nicholas
Isabella Pagano
Rhyanna Richardson
Selena Rodriguez
Annabelle Tytler
Angelina Wilkolaski

HOME NUMBER

2

11
12
17/3

GRADE

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Sheri Smith
Assistant: Juanita Hayes

711 Railroad St
DeRuyter, NY, 13052
(315) 852-3400
www.deruytercentral.org

AWAY NUMBER POSITION
2 OH

11 DS/RS
12 MB
17/3 L/OH
7 S

8 MB

9 DS/CH
6 S

5 DS/OH
4 OH

10 MB

13 RS

1 OH
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